2019-2020 Student Events Calendar

Date

Event Location Time Chair D%':\:tléne Notes
Commur“ty Maple . Kim Farrell 10 min. total
Sun. 9/29/19 Outreach F;‘;ﬂgji'”e 4:00 farrellka4@gmail.com /14119 ﬁ‘r’neéfﬁérr"?fl%?o
Halloween ) Barb Irwin
Sun. 10/27/19 Recital 1-3:00 birwin1@tweny.rr.com 10/12/19
Instrument o . Volunteer
- Inspiration 9:30- Bernadette Kessler
Sat. 10/26/19 D'Sécoor:f i Hall 10:25am bckessler@tweny. rr.com smﬂii?sh eN'Zfaed
Barnes & Beth Scott open until all
Fri.& 12/6/19 . 3:00-8:00 | d.beth.scott@gmail.com !
Sat. 12/7/19 Fundraiser ggs\lﬁt’ 9:15-8:00 Bernadette Kessler t'n}ﬁé&ms
bckessler@twcny.rr.com
Instrument o . Volunteer
Sat. - Inspiration 9:45- Bernadette Kessler h
2/8/20 D'Sécoor:f i Hall 10:25am bckessler@tweny.rr.com smﬁii?s eeréﬂded
Community Maple Kim Farrell 10 min. total
Thurs. D , : : f
2420 “outreach | poommeie | 490 famelkad@amaiicom | 2/V20 | peromanee,
Elem. & Jr.
. Park Amy Heyman
Sat. 2/29/20 éc?;.pzltﬁirl)?q Central All day agheyman@syr.edu 2/1/20
Int. & Sr. Adv. Park Ya-Wei Tseng
Sat. 3/7/20 Piano Central All day Amy Heyman 2/8/20
Competition agheyman@syr.edu
Suzuki String 1 Baptist . .
Michelle Wilcox
Sat. 3/7120 \Kﬂvgglfzpccl)gsi ’\cﬁ:gzlﬁg 9-3pm michelle.p.wilcox@gmail.com 2/22/20
Bar James Vatter
Sat 3/21/20 ClassiP@ 3151 P@ N E eslee88@ao|.com 3/7/20 ;s?o.oo Fee
; ; aflos - - or $50.00
Piano Festi Linda Moroz
Instri t . £ . Volunteer
- 9:4 Belhadette Kessler o
Sat. 3/21/20 Dls@ A Mﬁ E Lﬂ EL;. E.’ Teachers &
Zon= Y/ 1825 sler tweny.rr.com Students Needed
MISI Pi Et L E B. Kessler open until all
Sat. 3/28/20 MarQA N% n -6dm I !sler@twcn r.com tlmfﬁlijms
Senior Dana DiGennaro
Mon. 4/1/20 (S:grr]no;;iihclﬂ YouTube danadigennaro@amail.com 3/15/20
Neva Pilgrim
Vdcal 4 . neVipilgrim @gmail.com
Sat. 4/18/20 Coch %PON E 3/28/20
9 Patti T. Buechner
Com ity Lisa Zippi 10 min. total
Thurs. 4/30/20 Outleach A N@ E IiB(I_ E D 5a 2Ippl 4/17/20 performance
Reg I hotmail.com time per studio
Instr ) ames Krehbiel
Sat. 5/2/20 Com@ S IraIP@N E hbie@twcny.rr.com 4/11/20
ana DiGennaro



